Chef Vit

Enummer:
EAN:
SG code:

Belysningsteknik
Ljuskalla:

Watt:
Systemeffekt:
Lumen output:
Armaturljusfléde:
Spanning:
Fargtemperatur:

Fargtolkningsindex (CRI/Ra):

MacAdams faktor:
Brinntid:
Optik:

Drivdon/Dimming
Typ:

Skydd
Isoleringsklass:
IP-klass:

Ta nominel:

Energi och godkdnnanden
Energiklass:
Godkannanden:

Material och finish
Armaturhus:

Farg:

Avskdrmning:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:
Anslutning:

Matt:(mm)

Langd (L):

Bredd (W):

Hojd (H):

Vikt (brutto/netto):

Férpackning
Forpackning matt:

7503325
7021983910516
5046391051

LED

5W

5.0W
310Im

62 Im/W
230V
2700K
Ra>90
SDCM: 2
L70/B50>50.000
Glas klart

Bakkantsdimmer

Klass |
1P21
Ta=25°C

CE

Stal
Vit (RAL 9003)
Glas

Utanpaliggande, Indoor
Skruvl6s kopplingsplint

275
75
30

0.61

290 x 80 x 40
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